
 

    

COASTLANDS BIBLE READING PLAN 
Join us in the daily Reading Plan  

November 2023 Theme: 

Kings of Judah (continued) 

 

 
We continue in our series of the Kings recorded in the Old Testament.  Last month we saw more of David’s reign and how his son 
Solomon succeeded him. 
 
At the death of Solomon’s there was revolt and the Kingdom was split into the Kingdoms of Israel and Judah.  The northern 
Kingdom of Israel contained the city of Samaria and the southern Kingdom of Judah included the city of Jerusalem.  
 
The Bible records 19 kings of Israel in the northern Kingdom – all of these kings were considered bad.  Of the 20 kings in the 
southern Kingdom of Judah, only 8 were deemed to be good. This month  will look at these good kings of Judah. We will end the 
month with the angel Gabriel’s message to Mary concerning the Kingdom of Jesus that will never end (a great precursor ahead of 
Christmas!). 
 
√ Tick them off as you go                                                                                            
  
o Wed 1st Nov  2 Chronicles 14   - Asa King of Judah  
o Thur 2nd Nov   2 Chronicles 15   - Asa’s Reform  
o Fri 3rd Nov  2 Chronicles 16   - Asa’s Last Years  

o Sat 4th Nov  2 Chronicles 17   - Jehoshaphat King of Judah  
 

o Sun 5th Nov   2 Chronicles 18: 1-8  - Jehoshaphat and Ahab  
o Mon 6th Nov   2 Chronicles 18: 9-34  - Micaiah Prophesies Against Ahab / Ahab Killed 
o Tues 7th Nov  2 Chronicles 19   - Jehoshaphat Appoints Judges  
o Wed 8th Nov  2 Chronicles 20:1-30  - Jehoshaphat Defeats Moab and Ammon 
o Thur 9th Nov  2 Chronicles 20: 31-37 - The End of Jehoshaphat’s Reign  
o Fri 10th Nov  2 Chronicles 22   - Ahaziah King of Judah  
  



      

COASTLANDS BIBLE READING PLAN 
Join us in the daily Reading Plan  

November 2023 Theme: 

Kings of Judah (continued) 

 

 
√ Tick them off as you go          
o Sat 11th Nov  2 Chronicles 23   - Revolt Against Athaliah 

 

o Sun 12th Nov  2 Chronicles 24: 1-16  - Joash Repairs the Temple 

o Mon 13th Nov  2 Chronicles 24: 17-27 - The Wickedness of Joash 
o Tues 14th Nov   2 Chronicles 25   - Amaziah King of Judah  
o Wed 15th Nov 2 Chronicles 26   - Uzziah King of Judah 
o Thur 16th Nov 2 Chronicles 27   - Jotham King of Judah  
o Fri 17th Nov  2 Chronicles 29: 1-17  - Hezekiah Purifies the Temple  
o Sat 18th Nov  2 Chronicles 29: 18-36 - The Temple Rededication 

  
o Sun 19th Nov  2 Chronicles 30: 1-9  - Preparations for the Passover  
o Mon 20th Nov 2 Chronicles 30: 10-27 - Celebration of Passover 
o Tues 21st Nov 2 Chronicles 31   - Hezekiah’s Reforms 
o Wed 22nd Nov 2 Chronicles 32: 1-8  - Assyria Invades Judah 
o Thur 23rd Nov 2 Chronicles 32: 9-23  - Sennacherib Threatens Jerusalem 
o Fri 24th Nov   2 Chronicles 32: 24-33 - Hezekiah’s Pride, Success and Death 
o Sat 25th Nov  2 Chronicles 34: 1-13  - Josiah’s Reforms  

 
o Sun 26th Nov  2 Chronicles 34: 14-28 - The Book of the Law Found 
o Mon 27th Nov 2 Chronicles 34: 29-33 - Josiah’s Reforms   
o Tues 28th Nov 2 Chronicles 35: 1-19  - Josiah Celebrates the Passover  
o Wed 29th Nov 2 Chronicles 35: 20-27 - Death of Josiah 
o Thur 30th Nov  Luke 1: 26-33   - Birth of Jesus Foretold / His Kingdom 

 



 

 

 
SOAP is a way of reading your Bible and applying it. 
           SOAP stands for: 

    Scriptures – Read the scriptures and write down a verse or two that jumps out to you 
    Observations – What are your personal observations that you note from the scriptures? 
    Application – How does it apply to your everyday life? 
    Prayer – Pray these things over your life and the church 

 
    

 
 

BIBLE READING PLAN - PERSONAL NOTES: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 


